ACTIONAIR® Valves Page 6303
Valve Body Capacities/Specifications
10/92
Each complete valve assembly must include one of
these valve bodies, regardless of ultimate series
designation.
Flows through the valve body and resulting pres-
sure drops may be estimated by inserting your

*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
citamotuA 0101 0111 0121 0131 DH-0101 DH-0111 DH-0121 DH-0131
launaM 0201 0211 0221 0231 DH-0201 DH-0211 DH-0221 DH-0231
esolC-ot-rewoP --- 0311 --- 0331 --- DH-0311 --- DH-0331
.slioleuf2#dna1#,sesagmuelortepdeifiuqil,sagderutcafunam,saglarutan,ria:edulcnisleufecivresdenoitcnaS*
Selection Data
• For gas service
• Normally open

*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
citamotuA 0102 0112 0122 0132 DH-0102 DH-0112 DH-0122 DH-0132
launaM 0202 0212 0222 0232 DH-0202 DH-0212 DH-0222 DH-0232
esolC-ot-rewoP --- 0312 --- 0332 --- DH-0312 --- DH-0332
.slioleuf2#dna1#,sesagmuelortepdeifiuqil,sagderutcafunam,saglarutan,ria:edulcnisleufecivresdenoitcnaS*
ACTIONAIR® Valves Page 6309
Selection Data
• For oil service

*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
citamotuA 0103 0113 0123 0133 DH-0103 DH-0113 DH-0123 DH-0133
launaM 0203 0213 0223 0233 DH-0203 DH-0213 DH-0223 DH-0233
esolC-ot-rewoP --- 0313 --- 0333 --- DH-0313 --- DH-0333
USS0005foytisocsivmumixamhtiw)6&5#.e.i(slioyvaehdetaeherpdna)4&2,1#.e.i(liothgil:edulcnisleufecivresdenoitcnaS*
Page 6310 ACTIONAIR® Valves
Notes
11/03